
 
Parenting Surgery 

Available at Portsmouth Family Hubs 
This is for parents of school aged children  

 
Parents who do not have a lead professional working with their family can contact the 

family hub to book a session at a parenting surgery 
These 30 minutes slot offer an opportunity to discuss specific behaviour issues and 
understand what is on offer in the city. Parents may receive some direct tools and 

strategies or be signposted to the program of discussion group which run across the city. 
Alternatively parents can book directly onto the topic based discussion groups 

To Book your 30min slot please - contact your nearest Hub on number below 
 

Venue Dates Times Specialist Family 
Support Worker 

Somerstown Family Hub 
Omega Street 
Portsmouth 
PO5 4LP 
 
023 92821816 
Uma Sahu  
Business Support Assistant 
 

 
Friday 10th January 
Friday 7th February 

Friday 6th March 
Friday 3rd April  

 

 
 

9.00am -12.00pm 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Lorraine Morgan 
 
 
 
 

Buckland Family Hub 
Turner Road 
Portsmouth 
PO1 4PN 
 
023 92733440 
Nicky Dyer 
Business Support Assistant  
 

 
 

Friday 24th January 
Friday 21st February 

Friday 20th March 
  
 
 

 
 

11.00-2.00pm  
9.00am - 12.00pm 

 

Milton Park Family Hub 
Perth Road 
PO4 8EU 
 
023 92827392 
Claire Cooper  
Business Support Assistant 

 
Wednesday 15th January 
Wednesday 29th January 

Wednesday 12th February 
Wednesday 26th February 

Wednesday 11th March 
Wednesday 25th March 

   

 
 
 
 

12.30pm -4pm 
 

 
 
 
Tracy Brooks 

Paulsgrove Family Hub 
Cheltenham Road 
Portsmouth 
PO6 3PL 
 
023 92385995 
Kerry Bond 
Business Support Assistant 
 

 
 

Wednesday 29th January 
Wednesday 26th February  

Wednesday 25th March 
 

 
 
 

9-12noon 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Debbie Silk 

Northern Parade Family Hub 
Doyle Ave 
Portsmouth 
PO2 9NE 
 
023 92660866 
Elliott Kerr 
Business Support Assistant 
 

 
 

Monday 13th January 
Monday 10th February 

Monday 9th March 
  
 

 
 
 

1-4pm 

 


